

L.A Misc No. – 15 of 2010

Reg:- 129 of 2014

Present : - Priyabrata Datta.

District Judge, Purba Medinipur.

Order No.- 53 Dated.- 23.06.2025

Today is fixed for awaiting S/R of notice and report from Nazir.

No S/R of notice and report have been received as yet.

O.P. (State) is present today by filing hazira.

To **20.11.2025** awaiting S/R of notice and report from Nazir.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.